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ABC A
0-80% 80% 0-20% B
80-95% 95% 20-50% C
95-100% 100% 50-100%
2016 12 1 2016 12 28

117984 | 5.00% 21.41% | 5.00% 21.41%

109202 | 5.00% 19.82% | 10.00% | 41.23%

105414 | 5.00% 19.13% | 15.00% | 60.35%

65506 | 5.00% 11.89% | 20.00% | 72.24%

47402 | 5.00% 8.60% 25.00% | 80.84%

23764 | 5.00% 4.31% 30.00% | 85.15%

15248 | 5.00% 2.77% 35.00% | 87.92%

14900 | 5.00% 2.70% 40.00% | 90.63%

12110 | 5.00% 2.20% 45.00% | 92.82%

11100 | 5.00% 2.01% 50.00% | 94.84%




9660 | 5.00% | 1.75% | 55.00% | 96.59%
6602 | 5.00% | 1.20% | 60.00% |97.79%
4566 |5.00% |0.83% |65.00% | 98.62%
2042 | 500% |037% |70.00% |98.99%
1442 | 500% |0.26% |75.00% | 99.25%
TIngao | 120 | 500% |025% |80.00% | 99.50%
1296 | 5.00% | 0.24% | 85.00% | 99.73%
8 |706 |500% |0.13% |90.00% |99.86%
698 | 5.00% |0.13% | 95.00% |99.99%
A8 |68 5.00% | 0.01% | 100.00% | 100.00%
244052 | 100.00% | 100.00%
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	（五）货物组托示意图

